MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009791 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 1 2051106054
BHAINDERWALA HUSAIN TAHA Mother : SHAMINA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009792 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 2 2051106055
BODGIRE JAYDEEP SHIVAJI Mother : RANJANA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



009793

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 3 2051106056

CHOUDHARY PRAKASH RAMESH Mother : LEELA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009794 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 4 2051106057
CHOUDHARY VIKRANT MANGESH Mother : SANGITA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



009795

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 5 2051106074

CHUDASAMA SAGAR PALSUKH Mother : RENUKA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009796 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 6 2051106058
GAJARE SUSHILKUMAR MADHAVRAO Mother : SHYAMLA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009797  BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 7 2051106059
KSHIRSAGAR PRASHANT GANESH Mother : APARNA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009798 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 8 2051106052
KUMAR ANKIT Mother : GEETA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



009799

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 9 2051106062

MESHRAM SAURABH PRABHAKAR Mother : VANDANA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009800 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 10 2051106064
*NEHA ANIL RAMTEKE Mother : SHEELA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009801 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 11 2051106069
PANKAJ SINGH KRISHNA BIHARI Mother : RAMBHA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009802 BATCH: 117  SR. NO: 12 2051106063
PARDESHI PARESH RAJU Mother : REKHA

YEAR/SEM

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

DATE

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



009803

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 13 2051106061

PREETAM DNYANDEO MUKADE Mother : PUSHPA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009804 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 14 2051106060
*RACHANA ANUP MISHRA Mother : VIDHYA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



009805

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 15 2051106067

*RAJPUROHIT PAYAL PRAKASH Mother : DRAUPDA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009806 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 16 2051106065
RATHOD SANDEEP BALIRAM Mother : KALPNA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009807 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 17 2051106066
RAWAL RITESH KUNDAN Mother : SHARDA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009808 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 18 2051106053
SINGH GURUDEEP BHIRGUNATH Mother : KANTI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009809 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 19

2051106073
SINGH INDRAJEET RAJNARAYAN Mother : DAMAYANTI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009810 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 20 2051106068
SONAVANE MANOJ LAXMAN Mother : ROHINI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

009811 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 21 2051106070
*SONIGARA POOJA RAJENDRA Mother : CHHAYA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
009812 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 22 2051106071
SUSHANT KISHORE WAGHMARE Mother : SHAILAJA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



009813

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 23 2051106072

*WADHWANI DIMPY RAJKUMAR Mother : SHEETAL
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031284  BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 25 2051012201
ANSARI MOHD AKHTAR MOHD SALIM Mother : MEHTAB

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031285 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 27 2051012195
ARKE MILIND ASHOK Mother : PRAYAG

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031286  BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 28 2051012187
ASHOK RAMDAS GHUBE Mother : GAYABAI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031287 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 29 2051012183
BARAVKAR SUNIL SOPAN Mother : NANDA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031288  BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 30 2051012221
BOMBLE PANKAJ WAMANRAO Mother : KALPANA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM

IIT (305)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031289 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 33 2051012182
DHOBALE SACHIN JAYRAM Mother : MANGAL

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031290 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 41 2051012180
PARITOSH KUMAR Mother : PRATIBHA DEVI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031291 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 43 2051012206
PAWAR SAGAR KASHINATH Mother : BEBINANDA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031292 BATCH: 117  SR. NO: 44 2051012198
RAMESHWAR SHANKAR PAWAR Mother

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAéEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031293 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 45 2051012218
RANE SIDDHESH SHANKARNARAYAN Mother : SNEHA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031294  BATCH: 117  SR. NO: 47 2051012172
SANTOSH KUMAR MULE Mother : PADMINI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031295 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 50 2051012190
UMESH TOMER Mother : KAMLESH

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031296  BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 51 2051012216
VARGHESE NIJU RAJAN Mother : JOLLY

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031297 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 37 2051012174
MAHALE TULSHIRAM MADHAV Mother : AHILABAI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031298  BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 38 2051012214
MOMAYA RAVIKUMAR MUKESH Mother : NIRMALA

YEAR/SEM

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

DATE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031299

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 24 2051012193

ANIKET SIDDHARTH MESHRAM Mother : JYOTI
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031300 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 34 2051012217
GEORGE VIPIN VALSON Mother : OMANA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM

IIT

Iv

(314)
(315)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
(C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS

(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031301 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 36 2051012215
LOKHANDE SWAPNIL JAYRAM Mother : ARCHANA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031302 BATCH: 117  SR. NO: 39 2051012185
NASARE RUSHIKESH VIKASRAOJI Mother : SHALINI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031303

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 40 2051012211

*PARAKH SNEHA RAJENDRA Mother : SHARDA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031304 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 26 2051012203
*APARNA NANDKUMAR DESHMUKH Mother : SAVITA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031305

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 31 2051012213

*DEEPIKA SUBODH KUMAR Mother : MEERA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031306  BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 32 2051012178
*DHAKITE PRITY SHAMRAO Mother : USHA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031307

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 35 2051012186

*KOLI HARSHADA ASHOK Mother : RANJANA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE

(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II

(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

031308 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 42 2051012219
*PARMAR DEEPIKA PARASMAL Mother : BHAGYAWATI

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031309

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 46 2051012209

*RATHOD KAVITA ASHOK Mother : VIMLA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM DATE
ITIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
031310 BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 48 2051012212
*SHAKHALA HARSHA PRAKASHCHAND Mother : GEETA

(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME

TIME



031311

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 117 SR. NO: 49 2051012220

*SHELKE SHILPA RAM Mother : ANURADHA
(1275) KOHINOOR BUSINESS SCHOOL & CENTRE FOR MANAGEMENT RESEARCH
(0742) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION & COMPUTER APPL

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

TIME



